MassLink™ with 200 µm Fiber FlexRibbon™ Technology
Ultra compact ribbon design for access or data center applications
576 to 6912 Fiber Designs
Prysmian Group
4 Tesseneer Drive, Highland Heights, KY 41076
+1-859-572-8000 / na.prysmiangroup.com
TLS-DS-A-310-08231
FEATURES AND BENEFITS

Ultra compact ribbon design for access or data center applications
576 to 6912 Fiber Designs
Ordering Guide
The Prysmian Group part number incorporates several significant attributes involving cable design and optical performance.
The appropriate part number can be configured using the process described below
1 LENGTH
MARKINGS 2 PRODUCT FAMILY 3 CONSTRUCTION 4 FIBER
GROUPING 5 FIBER TYPE 6 FIBER COUNT
F – RLF 1JKT – 12 – 21 – 6912
PART NUMBER CONSTRUCTION
1 LENGTH MARKINGS
F = Feet or M = Meters
2 PRODUCT FAMILY
RLF = MassLink with FlexRibbon Technology (6912f)
RL2F = MassLink with FlexRibbon Technology (3456f)
RLFW = MassLink with FlexRibbon Technology (576-1728f)
3 CONSTRUCTION
1JKT = Single Jacket
4 FIBER GROUPING
12 = 12f per ribbon
FIBER INFORMATION
5 FIBER TYPE
SINGLE-MODE
21 = Bend Insensitive 200 µm Single-Mode (ITU G.657.A1 & G.652.D)
2X = BBXS™ Bend Insensitive 200 µm Single- Mode (ITU G.657.A2 & G.652.D)
6 FIBER COUNT
576 to 6912 fibers
Notes:	 Please refer to the Fiber Code Addendum for additional fiber options, or contact us for help.
Other cable constructions and fiber performance grades available on request.